For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
_______________General Description
The MAX4214/MAX4215 single, MAX4217 dual,
MAX4219 triple, and MAX4222 quad precision, closed-
loop, gain of +2V/V, single-supply buffers feature high
slew rate, high output current drive, low noise, and low
differential gain and phase errors. These devices oper-

and subject to change.
8/97
______________Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued on next page.
SOT
TOP MARK
ABAH
—
MAX4217ESA
MAX4217EUA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C —
—
8 SO
8 µMAX
NUMBER OF
AMPLIFIERS
MAX4214 1
PART ENABLE
No
PIN-
PACKAGE
5 SOT23
MAX4219 3 Yes
MAX4222 4 No
14 SO
16 QSOP
14 SO
16 QSOP
MAX4215 1 Yes 8 SO
MAX4217 2 No 8 SO/µMAX
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola Ltd.
M
A
X
4
2
1
4
/M
A
X
4
2
1
5
/M
A
X
4
2
1
7
/M
A
X
4
2
1
9
/M
A
X
4
2
2
2
SOT23, 300MHz, Single-Supply, Gain of +2V/V,
Closed-Loop, Rail-to-Rail Buffers with Enable
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
PART
SOT
TOP MARK
MAX4219ESD
MAX4219EEE -40°C to +85°C